Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

2°™M Prix de Salles Sur Mer

SALLES SUR MER

Club Organisateur : VCCO LA ROCHELLE

67,500 km
Class Dos
1 10
2 13
3 26
4 12
5 5
6 27
7 2
8 33
9 28
10 15
11 18
12 21
13 14
14 32
15 22
16 17
17 8
18 24
19 20
20 11
21 3
22 7
23 9
24 23
25 31
26 4
27 19
28 6

29 16

en
Nom
BERNHARDT
COLLET
BELON
BRIVADY
CORVAISIER
FEYTOU
BERNARD
EYMARD
REGADE
FORESTIER
MORAND
ROSELLO
COUTURIER
SAUZEAU
SAUZE GAUDIN
PELLON
PAUGAM
DAIGRE
POITEVIN
BESSAGUET
BOURMAUD
FOURNIER
RONZIER
VELGHE
GAILLARD
CHALARD BOUYER
PELLERAY
DUBOUCHAUD
MICHAUD

Prénom
Marceau
Valentin
Romain
Ludovic
Antonin
Brayan
Mathis
Matteo
Maximilien
Kevin
Valentin
Lucas
Matteo
Yannis
Maxime
Louis
Honore
Thomas
Nathan
Cedric
Simon
Flavio
Pierre
Pauline
Matheo
Baptiste
Pierre
Mattis

Aurélien

Discipline : Route

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : Cadets + Dames

Date :

Moyenne du 1% :
Club
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
VC DU BOURGEAIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
U.V.POITIERS
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.ROCHEFORT

06 Mars 2016

Cat N° Lic
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C1
(04
Cc2
C1
C2
C2
Cc2
C1l
C1
C2
Cc2
C1l
C1
C2
C1
C1l
C1l
C1
(094
Cc2
C1l
C1l
C1
C1

C1

Tps
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